Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Pressure Ratio

Stroke (in)

0il Volume per Stroke (in”)

Air Operating Pressure (psi)

Oil Pressure at 75 psi air (psi)

Oil Pressure at 100 psi air (psi)

Air Consumtion per Cycle (ft® at 85 psi air)
Air Piston Diameter (in)

Hydraulic Piston (in)

Weight (Ibs)

1:46
5.71

6.1
15-115
3,450
4,600
2.2

8.00
1.18
36.1



