Specifications

Units: Imperial	Metric	
Pressure Ratio		1:46
Stroke (in)		5.71
Oil Volume per Stroke (in ³)		6.1
Air Operating Pressure (psi)		15 - 115
Oil Pressure at 75 psi air (psi)		3,450
Oil Pressure at 100 psi air (psi)		4,600
Air Consumtion per Cycle (ft ³ at 85 psi air)		2.2
Air Piston Diameter (in)		8.00
Hydraulic Piston (in)		1.18
Weight (lbs)		36.1